Notebook

Uriin

DELL PRO 16 CORE U5-235U 16GB 512GB SSD 16"
UBUNTU BT0105_PC16250_U

DELL PRO 14 CORE U7-255U 16GB 512GB SSD 14"
UBUNTU BT0107_PC14250_U

DELL PRO 16 CORE U7-255U 16GB 512GB SSD 16"
UBUNTU BT0107_PC16250_U

DELL PRO 16 CORE U7-255U 16GB 512GB SSD 16"
W11PRO BT0107_PC16250_WP

DELL LATITUDE 3450 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 14"
UBUNTU NO10L345014EMEA VP UBU

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

1.200,00

1.600,00

1.700,00

1.999,00

899,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD



